
Year Semester Name of the Students Enrol.
2016-17 I Akansha Pandey XX/19802
2016-17 I Anshu Kesharwani AB-110
2016-17 I Aradhna Pandey XX/43350
2016-17 I Bachchu Ku. Jha AB-109
2016-17 I Bharti XX/37799
2016-17 I Dimpal Yadav WW/38623
2016-17 I G. Geetanjali XX/19873
2016-17 I Gayatri Sahu XX/40109
2016-17 I Janhvi Sahu YY-6361
2016-17 I Janki Verma XX/43365
2016-17 I Juhi Nishad XX/23520
2016-17 I Kamini Tikariha UU/18192
2016-17 I Khushbu Sahu XX/23556
2016-17 I Laxmi Dewangan XX/15981
2016-17 I Likeshwari Sahu XX/37809
2016-17 I Meenu Kumari XX/19947
2016-17 I Nisha Chandrakar XX/22976
2016-17 I Nutan Yadu XX/23527
2016-17 I Payal Goswami XX/20006
2016-17 I Purva Sharma VV/45689
2016-17 I Renuka Verma XX/23533
2016-17 I Ritu Baabar XX/51901
2016-17 I Sandhya Yadav WW/25354
2016-17 I Shilpa Gupta XX/40194
2016-17 I Sujata Tandi WW/37547
2016-17 I Suman Panigrahi XX/20083
2016-17 I Sushmita Singh Thakur XX/39812
2016-17 I Tahrim Fatima WW/33618
2016-17 I Utkarsha Sathe VV/19756
2016-17 I Vibhuti Agrawal WW/32965
2016-17 I Yashodhara Narmada XX/39102
2016-17 III Ku. Bhavna Dani VV/27026
2016-17 III Gaurav Kumar UU/11010
2016-17 III Ku. Dipeeka M. Harinkhe UU/26121
2016-17 III Hari Kishna Bhogal WW/21367
2016-17 III Ku. Jagriti Gupta WW/31655
2016-17 III Jitendra Kumar Patel VV/7472
2016-17 III Ku. Jyoti Sahu UU/5727
2016-17 III Ku. Khushboo Verma UU/11019
2016-17 III Ku. Manisha Janghel UU/11027
2016-17 III Omshri Sonkar WW/31672

List of Students (2016-17 to 2020-21)



2016-17 III Pappu Kumar Nishad WW/8458
2016-17 III Payal Chandrakar WW/31691
2016-17 III Prachi Verma WW/38710
2016-17 III Ku. Priti Singh WW/49722
2016-17 III Santosh Kumar Raidas WW/50773
2016-17 III Ku. Somi Gupta WW/21389
2016-17 III Suman Prakash Sahu UU/25847
2016-17 III Ku. Suman Sahu UU/12189
2016-17 III Tabassum Arra WW/38773
2016-17 III Ku. Varsha Sahu UU/18256
2016-17 III Ku. Vibha Sahu WW/7927
2016-17 III Yogendra Jaiswal WW/32016
2016-17 III T. Raju Rao WW/21390
2017-18 I Aarti XX/27067
2017-18 I Akansha AC/31958
2017-18 I Akash Raj YY/56276
2017-18 I Akshay YY/56278
2017-18 I Bala Sundari AC/31952
2017-18 I Diksha XX/39991
2017-18 I Jiteshwari YY/55826
2017-18 I Jyoti WW/31559
2017-18 I Kamlendra Kumar AC/31950
2017-18 I Kiran Kumari YY/55859
2017-18 I Lalit Kumar YY/56306
2017-18 I Mahesh Kumar AC/31983
2017-18 I Manish YY/54774
2017-18 I Minakshee YY/55908
2017-18 I Neha Ramteke XX/45061
2017-18 I Neha Sharma YY/56211
2017-18 I Nimisha YY/56313
2017-18 I Pawan Kumar Singh WW/33267
2017-18 I Priyanka YY/55475
2017-18 I Ruchi RR/21304
2017-18 I Satywan ZZ/2201
2017-18 I Shradha XX/39876
2017-18 I Sunita YY/56254
2017-18 I Teejendra Kumar YY/55112
2017-18 I Vandana XX/27101
2017-18 I Vimal Kumar YY/55153
2017-18 I Vineeta XX/39873
2017-18 I Yeesha YY/55623
2017-18 III Akansha Pandey XX/19802
2017-18 III Anshu Kesharwani AB-110



2017-18 III Aradhna Pandey XX/43350
2017-18 III Bachchu Ku. Jha AB-109
2017-18 III Bharti XX/37799
2017-18 III Dimpal Yadav WW/38623
2017-18 III G. Geetanjali XX/19873
2017-18 III Gayatri Sahu XX/40109
2017-18 III Janhvi Sahu YY-6361
2017-18 III Janki Verma XX/43365
2017-18 III Juhi Nishad XX/23520
2017-18 III Kamini Tikariha UU/18192
2017-18 III Khushbu Sahu XX/23556
2017-18 III Laxmi Dewangan XX/15981
2017-18 III Likeshwari Sahu XX/37809
2017-18 III Meenu Kumari XX/19947
2017-18 III Nisha Chandrakar XX/22976
2017-18 III Nutan Yadu XX/23527
2017-18 III Payal Goswami XX/20006
2017-18 III Purva Sharma VV/45689
2017-18 III Renuka Verma XX/23533
2017-18 III Ritu Baabar XX/51901
2017-18 III Sandhya Yadav WW/25354
2017-18 III Shilpa Gupta XX/40194
2017-18 III Sujata Tandi WW/37547
2017-18 III Suman Panigrahi XX/20083
2017-18 III Sushmita Singh Thakur XX/39812
2017-18 III Tahrim Fatima WW/33618
2017-18 III Utkarsha Sathe VV/19756
2017-18 III Vibhuti Agrawal WW/32965
2017-18 III Yashodhara Narmada XX/39102

2018-19 I Bharti Meshram YY/55751
2018-19 I D.D. Lekha Verma YY/55769
2018-19 I Dhanendra Sahu XX/27107
2018-19 I Kamlesh Kumar ZZ/55331
2018-19 I Kaushilya Sahu YY/750
2018-19 I Kavita Gupta ZZ/57332
2018-19 I Krishna Kumar YY/56303
2018-19 I Lalita Chakradhari VV/35783
2018-19 I Lekheshwari Bawanthade YY/55881
2018-19 I Madhuri Sahu YY/54759
2018-19 I Madhvi Chopkar YY/55882
2018-19 I Manoj Kumar ZZ/55546
2018-19 I Mitali Chopkar WW/33499
2018-19 I Naveen Kumar Sahu YY/57677



2018-19 I Neha Yadu ZZ/21880
2018-19 I Nighat Parveen ZZ/21881
2018-19 I Preety Verma ZZ/53430
2018-19 I Pooja Singh ZZ/21609
2018-19 I Rashmi Sahu YY/55496
2018-19 I Reena Sonkar ZZ/21915
2018-19 I Ritu Sinha YY/59687
2018-19 I Shachi Mishra YY/56398
2018-19 I Shanu Kumar Gupta S-14/4139
2018-19 I Shobha Yadav YY/56247
2018-19 I Shreya Sarojkar YY/56662
2018-19 I Shreyas Kumar Chhetri YY/55041
2018-19 I Sonal Verma YY/55058
2018-19 I Varsha Verma ZZ/53522
2018-19 I Ved Prakash Singh ZZ/49006
2018-19 I Virendra Mishra YY/56336
2018-19 I Vishweta Jambhulkar XX/20114
2018-19 I Yamini Sinha ZZ/3545
2018-19 III Aarti XX/27067
2018-20 III Akansha AC/31958
2018-21 III Akash Raj YY/56276
2018-22 III Akshay YY/56278
2018-23 III Bala Sundari AC/31952
2018-24 III Diksha XX/39991
2018-25 III Jiteshwari YY/55826
2018-26 III Jyoti WW/31559
2018-27 III Kamlendra Kumar AC/31950
2018-28 III Kiran Kumari YY/55859
2018-29 III Lalit Kumar YY/56306
2018-30 III Mahesh Kumar AC/31983
2018-31 III Manish YY/54774
2018-32 III Minakshee YY/55908
2018-33 III Neha Ramteke XX/45061
2018-34 III Neha Sharma YY/56211
2018-35 III Nimisha YY/56313
2018-36 III Pawan Kumar Singh WW/33267
2018-37 III Priyanka YY/55475
2018-38 III Ruchi RR/21304
2018-39 III Satywan ZZ/2201
2018-40 III Shradha XX/39876
2018-41 III Sunita YY/56254
2018-42 III Teejendra Kumar YY/55112
2018-43 III Vandana XX/27101



2018-44 III Vimal Kumar YY/55153
2018-45 III Vineeta XX/39873
2018-46 III Yeesha YY/55623
2019-20 I Aradhana Gautam YY/55734
2019-20 I Babita Yadav AB/21888
2019-20 I Gayatri Landge AB/44288
2019-20 I Hritu Jha YY/54651
2019-20 I Jagriti Verma AB/29291
2019-20 I Jigyasa Verma XX/40132
2019-20 I Kamesh Verma AB/42442
2019-20 I Kiran Yadu AB/21610
2019-20 I Mahendra AB/42455
2019-20 I Neha Vishwakarma AB/21676
2019-20 I Pragati Shrivastava AB/29412
2019-20 I Ramesh Kumar Bishal WW/33774
2019-20 I Rohit Kumar Tiwari AE/00756
2019-20 I Sandhya Nayak ZZ/57734
2019-20 I Shweta Pradhan AB/44600
2019-20 I Subham Gupta AB/29.04.96
2019-20 I Subham Sahu ZZ/29962
2019-20 I Yamini Nag AB/31060
2019-20 I Yasoda Yadav VV/23793
2019-20 I Yogita Baghel AB/21869
2019-20 III Bharti Meshram YY/55751
2019-20 III D.D. Lekha Verma YY/55769
2019-20 III Dhanendra Sahu XX/27107
2019-20 III Kamlesh Kumar ZZ/55331
2019-20 III Kaushilya Sahu YY/750
2019-20 III Kavita Gupta ZZ/57332
2019-20 III Krishna Kumar YY/56303
2019-20 III Lalita Chakradhari VV/35783
2019-20 III Lekheshwari Bawanthade YY/55881
2019-20 III Madhuri Sahu YY/54759
2019-20 III Madhvi Chopkar YY/55882
2019-20 III Manoj Kumar ZZ/55546
2019-20 III Mitali Chopkar WW/33499
2019-20 III Naveen Kumar Sahu YY/57677
2019-20 III Neha Yadu ZZ/21880
2019-20 III Nighat Parveen ZZ/21881
2019-20 III Preety Verma ZZ/53430
2019-20 III Pooja Singh ZZ/21609
2019-20 III Rashmi Sahu YY/55496
2019-20 III Reena Sonkar ZZ/21915



2019-20 III Ritu Sinha YY/59687
2019-20 III Shachi Mishra YY/56398
2019-20 III Shanu Kumar Gupta S-14/4139
2019-20 III Shobha Yadav YY/56247
2019-20 III Shreya Sarojkar YY/56662
2019-20 III Shreyas Kumar Chhetri YY/55041
2019-20 III Sonal Verma YY/55058
2019-20 III Varsha Verma ZZ/53522
2019-20 III Ved Prakash Singh ZZ/49006
2019-20 III Virendra Mishra YY/56336
2019-20 III Vishweta Jambhulkar XX/20114
2019-20 III Yamini Sinha ZZ/3545
2020-21 I Aditya Kumar Verma AC/15080
2020-21 I ARADHANA AC/01637
2020-21 I ASHUTOSH PANDEY AF/00770
2020-21 I CHANCHAL AB/44246
2020-21 I CHANDRA PRAKSH YADAV AC/01083
2020-21 I CHHAYA CHANDRAWANSHI AE/11630
2020-21 I DIKESHWARI AB/43338
2020-21 I DOMAN LAL SAHU AB/300393
2020-21 I JAGJEET KAUR ZZ/48930
2020-21 I JIGYASA PAL AB/29294
2020-21 I LINIMA PATEL AC?07482
2020-21 I MAHIMA NAIK AF/00774
2020-21 I PALAK ROHRA AC/20111
2020-21 I PRANJAL KASER AF/00776
2020-21 I PRIYANKA SAHU AF/00777
2020-21 I ROHINEE VERMA AB/42800
2020-21 I ROSHNI BISEN ZZ/48978
2020-21 I RUDRA KUMAR DILLIWAR AF/00779
2020-21 I SARASWATI DESHMUKH AF/00780
2020-21 I SHEETAL AC/19802
2020-21 I SHIVAM NIRMALKAR AC/09558
2020-21 I SHIVAM VERMA AC/17653
2020-21 I SHUBHANGI THAKUR AC/21869
2020-21 I SHUBHI SHRIVAS AC/50477
2020-21 I SWATI SAHU AC/00585
2020-21 III Aradhana Gautam YY/55734
2020-21 III Babita Yadav AB/21888
2020-21 III Gayatri Landge AB/44288
2020-21 III Hritu Jha YY/54651
2020-21 III Jagriti Verma AB/29291
2020-21 III Jigyasa Verma XX/40132



2020-21 III Kamesh Verma AB/42442
2020-21 III Kiran Yadu AB/21610
2020-21 III Mahendra AB/42455
2020-21 III Neha Vishwakarma AB/21676
2020-21 III Pragati Shrivastava AB/29412
2020-21 III Ramesh Kumar Bishal WW/33774
2020-21 III Rohit Kumar Tiwari AE/00756
2020-21 III Sandhya Nayak ZZ/57734
2020-21 III Shweta Pradhan AB/44600
2020-21 III Subham Gupta AE/00760
2020-21 III Subham Sahu ZZ/29962
2020-21 III Yamini Nag AB/31060
2020-21 III Yasoda Yadav VV/23793
2020-21 III Yogita Baghel AB/21869


